54I.S.E. S.r.l. may change product specifications without prior notice and without liability
The SL series is a family of sprayheads
with a compact design that guarantees
flexibility, reliability and good value for
money. It is ideal for small and medium-sized
systems and is adaptable to both fixed and
variable arc nozzles.
2”, 4”, 6” models
½” female threaded
Compatible nozzles: I-Pro, Pro-Van, Rotary
Nozzles, Special nozzles
One-piece molded body adds durability
Pressure-activated seal reduces flow-by during pop up
and keeps away from stem during retraction
Heavy-duty, stainless steel retract spring ensures
positive pop down
Nozzles with matched precipitation rate
The arc can be adjusted even when the sprinkler is
running
Available with pre-installed Pro-Van nozzles with radius:
10’, 12’,15’,17’
Features
Removable nozzles, screen and internal components
for flushing and servicing
Debris labels on models without nozzles for easy
flushing
SL Series
Exposed diameter: 3,18 cm
Recommended working pressure: 1,5-3,0 bar
Flushing:
− from 0 to 0,7 bar: 1,9 l/min
− above 0,7 bar: 0 l/min (flow range null)
Body height:
− SL200: 10,5 cm
− SL400: 15,5 cm
− SL600: 20,6 cm
− I-PRO1200-SI: 40,5 cm
Integrated check valve that prevents
drainage and hence wasting water for a
difference in height of up to 2,10 m
Options
Specifications
Additional
Features
SP
RA
YH
EA
D
S
54
4 Schede Irrigatori ing_Layout 1  21/01/15  11.26  Pagina 54
55
SP
RA
YH
EA
D
S
SL Series
Codification
55
Code
SLP200
SLP400
SLP600
SL-CV
Description
SL 2” Fixed Sprayhead – riser height  5 cm, without nozzles (body only)
SL 4” Fixed Sprayhead – riser height  10 cm, without nozzles (body only)
SL 6” Fixed Sprayhead – riser height  15 cm, without nozzles (body only)
SL Check Valve
SL Series body only
Code
SLP210
SLP410
Description
SL 2” Fixed Sprayhead – riser height  5 cm, with Pro Van nozzles  10°
SL 4” Fixed Sprayhead – riser height  10 cm, with Pro Van nozzles  10°
SL Series with Pro Van nozzle preassembled 10, Radius 2,7-3,0m, Trajectory 10°
Code
SLP212
SLP412
Description
SL 2” Fixed Sprayhead – riser height  5 cm, with Pro Van nozzles  15°
SL 4” Fixed Sprayhead – riser height  10 cm, with Pro Van nozzles  15°
SL Series with Pro Van nozzle preassembled 12, Radius 3,0-3,7m, Trajectory 15°
Code
SLP215
SLP415
Description
SL 2” Fixed Sprayhead – riser height  5 cm, with Pro Van nozzles  20°
SL 4” Fixed Sprayhead – riser height  10 cm, with Pro Van nozzles  20°
SL Series with Pro Van nozzle preassembled 15, Radius 4,1-4,6m, Trajectory 20°
Code
SLP217
SLP417
Description
SL 2” Fixed Sprayhead – riser height  5 cm, with Pro Van nozzles  26°
SL 4” Fixed Sprayhead – riser height  10 cm, with Pro Van nozzles  26°
SL Series with Pro Van nozzle preassembled 17, Radius 4,3-5,1m Trajectory 26°
4 Schede Irrigatori ing_Layout 1  21/01/15  11.26  Pagina 55